
MUNDARING GOLF COMMITTEE POSITIONS 2020
President David Lamplugh
Vice President     Les Storer
Captain Rod Pavy
Vice Captain Tom Williams
Secretary Ross Tompkins
Treasurer Rod Rees
Handicapper John Shinnick
Course Coordinator Bill Devlin
Scroungers Captain Ray Hart

TEE OFF NOTES
Saturdays Competition:
Arrive 11.00am for 11.30am Tee Off

Wednesdays Scroungers:
Arrive 1.00pm for 1.30pm Tee Off
1APR20 – 14OCT20  (9 holes) 

LADIES ARE VERY WELCOME AND ENCOURAGED TO PARTICIPATE IN ALL 
MUNDARING GOLF FIXTURES

MUNDARING GOLF FIXTURES 2020 

Sat March 28 Opening Day - Ambrose
Sat April 4 STF
Sat April 11 STF
Sat April 18 Russian STF 
Sat April 25 Anzac Day Diggers Bell (Pete Smith / Bill Devlin)

Sat May 2 STF
Sat May 9 STF
Sat May 16 Par
Sat May 23 STF
Sat May 30 Matchplay - Captain's Team vs President's Team

Sat June 6 STF
Sat June 13 Flag
Sat June 20 STF
Sat June 27 Russian STF 

Sat July 4 STF 
Sat July 11 STF
Sun July 12 Pickering Brook Open TBC
Sat July 18 Pink Ribbon Day (D Lamplugh Trophy)



Sat July 25 STF
Sun July 26 Wundowie Open TBC
Sun July 26 Kellerberrin Open Day

Sat August 1 Club Championship 1st Stroke Round
Sat August 1 Gingin Open TBC
Sat August 8 Championship 2nd Stroke Round
Sat August 15 Pickmun Shield 50 Yr Anniversary - Pickering Brook
Sat August 22 Championship 3rd Stroke Round
Sun August 23 Toodyay Open TBC
Sat August 29 Championship 4th Stroke Round
Sat August 29 Bakers Hill Open TBC

Sat September 5 Mundaring Open 18 Holes STF
Sat September 12 STF
Sun September 13 Come & Try Day
Sat September 19 STF
Sat September 26 STF - AFL Grand Final Day (Tee Off 8.30am)

Sat October 3 STF
Sat October 10 Darlington Cup Mixed Pairs (Rod Pavy / Les Storer)
Sat October 17 STF - AGM
Wed October 21 Scroungers Cup 18 Holes (hillseafood)
Sat October 24 Bisque Par
Sat October 31 Ambrose Closing Day

Sat December 12 Christmas Cup - Organised by 2019 Winner Ross Tompkins


